
lnvitation for Sealed Quotation
L

The Office Of the
Province

Executive

l::,: , 
.:, 

.

First Publication Date: 207 5-02-25

1. fhe Office of the Municipat Executive, Barahathawa Municipality invites sealed quotations from

registered Suppliers for the following procurement of the goods:

Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at The Office of

Th; Municipal Executive, Barahathawa Municipality, Barahathawa, Sarlahi, Email:

barahathawam u n @gmail. com, Telephone No. :+977-46-540310

A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased from The Officeof The Municipal Executive,

Barahathawa Municipaiity, Barahathawa, Sarlahiby eligible Bidders on the submission

of a written application, along with the copy of company/firm registration certificate, and upon

payment of a non-refundable fee of NRs. 1000.00 till 2075-03-07 during office hours.

Sealed bids must be submitted to the office the office of Office of The Municipal Executive,

Barahathawa Municipality, Barahathawa, Sarlahi by hand before 12:00 PM on 2075-03-08 Bids

received after this deadline will be rejected.

The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend on

2075-03-08, 2:00 PM at the office The Office of The Municipal Executive, Barahathawa Municipality,

Barahathawa, Sarlahi. Bids must be valid for a period of 45 days after bid opening and must be

accompanied by a bid security amounting to a minimum of NRs. As above mentioned which shall be

vatid for 30 dayi beyond the validity period of the bid 2075-05-05. lf bidder wishes to submit the Cash

Security, the cash should be deposited in

SancheetKosh Account No: Ga.4.1, 02903000000004001 01 2

Name of the Bank: Nepal Bank Limited Malngawa, Sarlahi,

Name of the Office: Barahathawa Municipality Office

and submit the receipt of the deposited amount of cash along with the Sealed Quotation.

4.

Contruct no. Description of Works Estimate Amount
(without Vat)

Bid Security
Amount (Nrs.)

Bitl Document
Fee (Nrs.)

12t2074175 Design, Supply, Installation &
Commissioning for Hybrid Power

Backup System

17 ,69,'J.1,3.261- 50,000/- 1,000/-

13t2074175
Procurement of DesktoP

Computers & 3 IN 1 Printers
17,60,000/- 50,000/- 1,000/-

{-,["n ( (-f @

/

2.

3.


